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

FIND YOUR PERFECT PROPERTY!

$375,000 • MLS # 21044543

County Road 532 Zalma, MO 63787
• 158.69 Acres M/L
• Prime Hunting & Great Recreational tract
• Up to date Survey

$199,950 • MLS # 21014680

Hwy KK, Sedgewickville, MO 63781
• 50 acres m/l 
• Excellent cattle farm with utilities available
• Tract is being divided off of a larger parcel

SOLD

SOLD

$388,080 • MLS # 21064116

Hwy 51 Tract 1, Marble Hill, MO 63764
• Tract 1 consists of 129.36 recently surveyed acres m/l
• Abundant stand of marketable timber with excellent hunting opportunities
• Electric readily available and navigable trails all over the property

$69,900 • MLS # 21087500

Lot 78 Plat 7 Lakepoint Dr., Perryville MO 63775
• Inside the gated community of Lake Perry
• Excellent building location
• Lot is surrounded by great lake views

$135,000 • MLS # 21061311

HC 62 Box 8E, Sedgewickville, MO 63781
• Shophouse right off of Hwy K in Sedgewickville, MO
• 1 bedroom 1.5 baths
• 40 x 40 shop

$375,150 • MLS # 21064122

Hwy 51 Tract 2, Marble, MO 63764
• Tract 2 consists of 125.05 recently surveyed acres m/l
• Abundant stand of marketable timber with excellent hunting opportunities
• Prime recreational opportunity with trails all over the property

$69,000 • MLS # 21083531

Highway KK , Sedgewickville , MO 63781
• 11 acres m/l with majority of it being in pasture!
• Water & Electric both readily

SOLD

NEW LISTING • $100,000 • MLS # 22007614

2639 Hwy D Perryville MO 63775
• 5.1 acres m/l 
• prime building location with a large stocked pond
• includes a few outbuildings & a private well

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

$312,000 • MLS # 22000282

County Road 389, Whitewater, MO 63785
• 60 acres m/l of prime hunting opportunities!
• Accessible trails across the property and has a large stocked pond ready to fish!
• Electric on property and many building spots here!

SOLD
$259,900 • MLS # 21087946

89 Shady Brook Lane, Brazeau, MO 63737
• 1392 sq ft 2 bed 1 bath (two additional rooms that could be used for bedrooms also)
• 50 x 80 insulted & shop with a concrete floor
• 5.11 acres m/l

SOLD

$115,000 • MLS # 22013306

CR 501, Greenville MO 63944 
• 51 Acres M/L
• Hunting and recreation opportunities
• Very nice affordable tract

SOLD

$69,000 • MLS # 22023018

Hwy. P, Perryville MO 63775
• Recently surveyed 5.47 acres m/l 
• Creek access
• Electric available and 
• 43x56 pole barn

$99,900 • MLS # 22024427

410 Holly St., Perryville MO 63775
• 2 bed 1 bath 
• 790 square ft. of recently 
• updated living space
• Great investment opportunity!

SOLDSOLD

Our agents are happy to help you find that perfect property!
J U S T  L I K E  T H E S E  H A P P Y  F O L K S !
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1310 W. St. Joseph, Perryville, MO

Lori
Wibbenmeyer

Broker/Owner 
573-768-1735

Karen
Ellis

Broker/Agent 
573-517-3217

Michelle
Davis

Sales Agent 
573-768-1351

Christina 
Puckett

Sales Agent 
573-979-7169

Alana
Lowman

Sales Agent 
573-846-8648

Rex
Berkbigler

Sales Agent 
618-615-7037

Mitch
Michaud

Broker/Agent 
573-768-4726

802
Jenkins

$229,900
17007523

1416 
HWY

61
$85,000

17006471

Newly 
constructed, 
3 bedroom, 

3 bath, Open 
floor plan,-
Quiet street 

Immediate possession 
for your commer-
cial business-Open 
concept with two 

bathrooms,kitchen and 
office,High visibility & 

large parking lot,Endless 
possibilities, dance stu-
dio, office, church etc.

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

713 Parkview 
16064977 - $164,900

*4bd,3ba,1 car attached 
garage all brick home 
*Located in the park area
*All enclosed sunroom with 
main level laundry
*Many updates
*Large patio with unattached 
garage and workshop

104 Wichern Rd

16074604 -$65,400 

*1 Story ranch home

*Beautiful backyard

*Quiet dead-end street

417 Park Ave -16076308- $129,900
*Remodeled 3 bd, 1.5 bath ranch home
*New handscraped hardwood flooring
*Fresh landscaping
*Quiet Street 

1023 Sunset - 84774 - $235,900
*3 Bedroom, 2 1/2 bath, 2-car garage
*Main-level laundry, Large master bedroom suite
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